UYLV INTIUNAUFAIEWT U 2555

Toyanudndunugiu sedungtnu

Jamdnaswan gnnevalug) AU

ny 3 Uruuviaulng

ANEUN

¥18 (AU)

WIS 219
ASER -
daan 115
Ind _
gug -
Buq -
ety 334

dniusilag  99AnISUSHITAILIVA

L
% e (A)
65.6 188
- 1
34.4 95
100.0 284

%

66.2

0.4

335

100.0

3 (AU) %

407 659

1 02
210 34.0
618 100.0

fusiidlo 25/2/2559 21:21:22



